The Board reserves the right to reject any
or all bids, and to waive any informality in
any bid.
DATED: 2/1/21
BOARD OF EDUCATION OF THE CITY
OF LOS ANGELES by Facilities Services
Division.
2/5, 2/9/21

DJ-3438109#

D JOHN ROSER INC

corporation

Eight hundred fifty thousand dollars

850,000.00

3/23/2021 Company Profile

https://interactive.web.insurance.ca.gov/companyprofile/companyprofile?event=companyProfile&doFunction=getCompanyProfile&eid=6220 1/1

COMPANY PROFILE

Company Information

MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY (MUTUAL)